St. William of Perth - Parent View Survey Results — Spring 2018

Total number of surveys submitted: 119 (56% of the school took part)

Class Surveys submitted
Yr.R 14
Yr. 1 16
Yr. 2 22
Yr.3 17
Yr. 4 18
Yr.5 20
Yr. 6 12

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No

Agree Disagree | response
My child feels safe at this school 81% (96) 19% (23)

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No

Agree Disagree | response
My child is making good progress at this school 69% (82) 29% (33) 2% (2)

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No

Agree Disagree | response
This school meets my child’s particular needs 72% (84) | 27% (32) 1% (1)

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No

Agree Disagree | response
This school ensures my child is well looked after 82% (97) 18% (22)

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No

Agree Disagree | response
My child is taught well at this school 79% (94) 20% (24) 1% (1)




Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
6 This school helps my child to develop skills, in 76% (91) 22% (26) 1% (1) 1% (1)
communication, reading and writing and mathematics
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
7 There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 83% (99) 15% (18) 2% (2)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
8 My child’s lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour | 69% (82) 30% (36) 1% (1)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
9 This school deals with any cases of bullying 62% (74) 31% (37) 7% (8)
effectively. (Bullying includes persistent name-calling,
cyber, racist and homophobic bullying)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
10 This school helps me to support my child’s learning 72% (86) 25% (30) 2% (2) 1% (1)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
11 | The school provides appropriate homework 64% (77) | 33%(39) 2% (2) 1% (1)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
12 This school responds well to my concerns 71% (85) 25% (30) 3% (3) 1% (1)




Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
13 This school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 70% (83) 29% (35) 1% (1)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
14 | The school is helping my child become mature and 76% (91) | 22%(26) 2% (2)
independent.
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
15 The arrangements for my son or daughter to settle in 83% (99) 15% (18) 2% (2)
when he or she started at the school were good.
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
16 | The school reflects the ethos and practices of a 83%(99) | 15%(18) 2% (2)
Catholic school
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
17 | This school keeps me well informed 75% (90) | 21% (25) 2% (2) 2% (2)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
18 | The school is led and managed effectively 83%(99) | 15%(18) 2% (2)
19 | How often would 1 Wk. 91% (98) 2 wks. 6% (7) Monthly 3% (4)
you like to
receive the

newsletter




20

| would Yes 91% (108) | No 0% No
recommend this response
school to another
parent

9% (11)

Exploratory Opinion Based Questions

Is there a particular aspect of the school in which you are pleased?

Supportive and encouraging atmosphere

High expectations

Teaching relationships between teachers and pupils

Head teacher’s relationship with the pupils

The school treats my children as if they were family — family atmosphere
Excellent pastoral care

Strong Catholic ethos of the school and Christian values

Balance of work and play

Discipline, manners and ethos

SEN support and provision has been excellent

Settling arrangements for new pupils who join

Emphasis placed on community spirit within the school

Moral fabric of the school shines through in the impeccable behaviour of the children
Excellent extra-curricular activities

Involvement of parents in school work

Close links with St John fisher RC Church

Active PTA committee

School council

School choir

Trim Trail

Healthy school meals

One form entry translates into a close knit school community
Celebration assemblies allowing parents to share in children’s successes

Is there anything that you think we could do to make school life better for your child?

After school club / pre - school club for extended childcare (In school facilities not provided

by an external provider)

Provision of a breakfast club

Homework during holidays can be difficult to manage with balancing of family time
Piano lessons

Not so much time spent practising plays

Smaller spoons for the younger children at lunchtime

PE sometimes is sacrificed for plays / performances

Bicycle / scooter shed to allow pupils to cycle to school

Playtime buddies




